UCP200 Series UCP305

Type :
Dimensions(mm)
d:

H:

S:

Bolt Dimensions :

Bearing Type :
House Type :
With Shield :
With Shield :
t:

Zs:

We:

Zc :

Weight (With House)

(Kg) :

Weight(With Shield)

(Kg) :

UCP305

25

45

175
132
45

17

20

15

85

54

38

15
M14
UC305
P305
C(CM)—UCP305
2

91

80

1.4
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